
How much space  
should there be  
between each storey?

Find out at a glance: 

which is the perfect JOWI model for  

each customer‘s needs.

  Mobile Racks

 Mobile
Storage Systems



Mobile Rack 

B590 and 
B780  –  
Summary of storey  

spacing

23 mm  
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Mobile Racks 

R660, 
R770, 
R900, and 
R1100 –  
Summary of storey  

spacing  
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Contact us

Tel. +43 2743 3844 80

 Mobile
Storage Systems


